
PARTICULARS 

I I I I I 

1 l(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations 12,263.541 14,060.321 11,766.291 53,308.11 
I(b) Other Operatina Income I I I 

2 

3 

I 
A 
1 

Shareholding ** 
a) PledgedIEncumbered 
- Number of shares 
- Percentage of shares (as a O h  of the total shareholding of 
promoter and promoter group) 
- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total share capital of the 
company) 
b) Non-encumbered 
- Number of Shares 
- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of 

Expenditure 
a. Consumption of Materials 
b. Employees Cost 
c. Depreciation 
d. Other Expenditure 
e. Total 
Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2) 

2 

promoter and promoter group) 
- Percentage of shares (as a O/O of the total share capital of the 

Vear 
Basic 
Diluted 

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING 
Public Sharehold~na 
- Number of shares 

- Face Value of Rs.2/- per share 
- Percentaae of shareholdina 
Promoters and promoter group 

B  INVESTOR COMPLAINTS 3 Months ended 30-06-2016 
Pending at the beginning of the quarter Nil 
Received during the quarter Nil 
Disposed of during the quarter Nil 
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter Nil 

621.70 
4.392.89 
1,187.46 
4,211.34 

10,413.39 
1,850.15 

NOTES TO UNAUDITED ACCOUNTS AS ON 30-06-2016 

0.32 
0.32 

1. The above Unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 
August 13, 2016. 

856.12 
4,570.62 
1,175.86 
5,176.86 

11,779.46 
2,280.86 

2. The consolidated results include the financial results of subsidiaries, pursuant to AS-21 on Consolidated Financial Statements issued by the ICAI 

0.60 
0.60 

3. I t  is difficult to identify segmentwise Profitability and Capital Employed considering that Infrastructure is common for all the revenue activities of the 
Company. 

399.66 
4,061.67 

966.84 
4,335.28 

9,763.45 
2,002.84 

4.Tax indicates Provision for I T  / Deferred Tax 

2,136.76 
17,708.16 
4,328.92 

20,523.13 
44,696.97 
8,611.14 

0.30 
0.30 

5. EPS has been computed in accordance with the Accounting Standard AS - 20. 

1.70 
1.70 

6. The Standalone Financial results are available on the Company's Website (www.countryclubindia.net) and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) 
and NSE(www.nseindia.com). 

7. Fiaures for the ~ rev ious  vear have been re-arou~ed wherever necessarv. 

Date: 13-08-2016 

C 



STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016 

PARTICULARS 
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9 
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12 
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I laccountina vear - I I I I I 

7 Profit after Interest but before Exceptional I tems (5-6) (127.56) 280.52 (375.42) /105.064 

Other Income 
Profit before Interest & Exceptional I tems (3+4) 
Financial Charaes 

1 14 

Exceptional Items 
Profit (+I /  Loss (-1 from Ordinarv Activities before tax (7-8) 
Tax Expenses 
Net Profit (+)/ Loss [-) from Ordinarv Activities after tax 19-10) 
Extraordinarv Items (net of Tax Expenses Rs ... ) 
Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the oeriod (11-12) 

732.03 
859.59 

Paid-UD Eauitv Share C a ~ i t a l  
- Face Value of Rs.21- per share 

16 

A 
1 

for Countrv Club Hosoitalitv & Holidavs Limited 

(127.56) 
222.52 

(350.081 

(350.08) 

151~eserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previousl 

2 

Date: 13-08-2016 
P1ace:Hyderabad 

9 

1,210.12 
929.60 

3,269.30 3.269.30 
64,469.14 

Earninas Per Share (EPS) 
a) Before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the 
previous year 

Basic 
Diluted 

b) After Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous 
vear 

Basic 
Diluted 

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING 
Public Shareholdinq 

280.52 
189.60 
90.92 

90.92 

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the 73.80% 73.80% 

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS 3 Months ended 30-06-2016 
Pending at the beginning of the quarter Nil 
Received during the quarter Nil 
Disposed of during the quarter Nil 
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter Nil 

NOTES TO UNAUDITED ACCOUNTS AS ON 30-06-2016 

1. The above Unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 
13, 2016. 

2. I t  is difficult to identify segmentwise Profitability and Capital Employed considering that Infrastructure is common for all the revenue activities of the 
Company. 

3. Tax indicates Provision for IT  / Deferred Tax 

4. EPS has been computed in accordance with the Accounting Standard AS - 20. 
5. Figures for the previous year have been re-grouped wherever necessary. 

- Number of shares 
- Face Value of Rs.21- per share 

- Percentaae of share hold in^ 
Promoters and promoter group 
Shareholding ** 
a) PledgedIEncumbered 
- Number of shares 
- Percentage of shares (as a O/O of the total shareholding of 
promoter and promoter group) 
- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total share capital of the 
company) 
b) Non-encumbered 
- Number of Shares 
- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of 
promoter and promoter group) 

696.64 
1,072.06 

3.269.30 

(0.21) 
(0.21) 

(0.21) 
(0.21) 

3,879.64 
3,984.70 

(375.42) 
244.48 

(619.90) 

1619.90) 

3,269.30 

4,28,27,349 
26.20% 

Nil 

12,06,37,386 
1OO0/o 

(105.061 
959.95 

(1.065.011 

(1.065.01) 

0.06 
0.06 

0.06 
0.06 

4,28,27,349 
26.20% 

Nil 

12,06,37,386 
10O0/o 

(0.38) 
(0.38) 

(0.38) 
(0.38) 

(0.65) 
(0.65) 

(0.65) 
(0.65) 

4,28,27,349 4,28,27,349 
26.20% 

Nil 

12,06,37,386 
100% 

Nil 

12,06,37,386 
100% 



P. MURAL1 & COW, 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 
6-3-6551213, SOMAJIGUDA, - HYDERABAD - 500 082. INDIA 

Tel . : (91 -40) 2332 6666,2331 2554 
2339 3967,2332 1470 

Fax : (91 -40) 2339 2474 
E-mail :pmurali.coQgmail.com 

infoQpmurali.com 
Website : www.pmurali.com 

To 
The Board of Directors 
COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LIMITED 
Hyderabad 

Limited Review Report for the quarter ended 30TH Tune, 2016 

1. We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of 
M/s. Country Club Hospitality & Holidays Limited for the quarter ended 30th June, 
2016, being submitted by the Company pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 
33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

2. This statement is the responsibility of the Company's Management and has been 
approved by the Board of Directors/ committee of Board of Directors in their 
meeting held on 13th August, 2016. Our responsibility is to issue a report on these 
financial statements based on our review. 

3. We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement 
(SRE) 2410, Review of interim financial infornlation performed by tlze independent auditor of 
tlze entity issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This standard 
requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to 
whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review is 
limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures 
applied to financial data and thus provide less assurance than an audit. We have not 
performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion. 

4. Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that 
causes us to believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results 
prepared in accordance with applicable accounting standards and other recognized 
accounting practices and policies has not disclosed the information required to be 
disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing obligations and Disclosure 
requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular dated 05th July 2016 including the 
manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement. 

For P. Murali & Co. 
Chartered Accountants 
FRN: 007257s 

P. Murali Mohana 
Partner 
M.No. 023412 

Place: Hyderabad 
Date: 13th August, 2016 




